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Stockholms Diplomserie, omg. 4 i Haninge 15 dec. 20
Resutat

Angie Cardenas
Vincent Sundberg
Vera Persson
Konrad Lindstrom
Elias Zetterberg
Jean Puerto
Oscar Sihlen
Alexander Nilsson
Michael Tounsi
Majko Dabrowski
Rasmus Andersson
Philip Nikolausson
Moltas Lundstrém
Diyor Mansurov
Sadig Mamedov
Eliamo Afram
Sardor Yuldashev
Ajat Sabitov
William Rotinen

Sardor Yuldashev

Haninge BK
Haninge BK
Haninge BK
Narva BK
Linnéa IF
Haninge BK
Linnéa IF
Haninge BK
Linnéa IF
Haninge BK
Haninge BK
Haninge BK
Linnéa IF
Botkyrka BK
Haninge BK
Botkyrka BK
Haninge BK
Djurgardens IF
Haninge BK

Haninge BK

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

Folke Berglof
Antoine Puerto
Josef Vasquez
Andreas Palm
Mahsum Akgun
Jounes Kiictigol
Erik Nordén
Mihaily Dobra
Leon Krosnas
Samer Tabal
Gabriel Jonsson
Simon Almbark
Avar Shadman
Folke Berglof
Vincent Sundberg
Josef Vasquez
Andreas Palm
Mahsum Akgun
Jounes Kiictigol

Diyor Mansurov

Linnéa IF
Haninge BK
Linnéa IF
Linnéa IF
Hammarby IF
Linnéa IF
Hammarby IF
Botkyrka BK
Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF
Narva BK
Botkyrka BK
Hammarby IF
Linnéa IF
Haninge BK
Linnéa IF
Linnéa IF
Hammarby IF
Linnéa IF

Botkyrka BK

13

20-27

22-20

20-25

21-25

23-29

24-26

30-31

22-24

27-23

0-0

19-28

21-24

31-31

22-23

26-23

27-22

32-28

21-28

18-25



